
 

22 November – 4 December 2016 

York Barbican 

Betway UK Championship 2016 Ticket Prices 

 
 

 
Date 

 
 

 
Round 

 
 

 
Time 

 
 

 
Tables 

 

2016 Prices 

Adult 
Session 
Price  

Concession 
Session 
Price 

Adult All Day Concession All Day 

Tues 22 Nov 

 
L128 

 

2.30pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £7 £4 
£11 £6  

7.30 pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £9 £5 

Weds 23 Nov 

 

 
L128 

 

9.30 am 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena 
£9 £5  

£13 
 

£7 
 

2.30pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena 

 

7.30 pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £9 £5 

Thurs 24 Nov 

 

 
L128 

 

9.30 am 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena 
£9 £5  

£13 
 

£7 
 

2.30pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena 

 

7.30 pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £9 £5 

Fri 25 Nov 

 
 

No Play 

Sat 26 Nov 

 
 
 

L64 

NB 1.00pm  

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £16 N/A 
£26 N/A 

 
 
 

L64 

NB 1.00pm  

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £16 N/A 

Sun 27 Nov L64 

NB 1.00pm  

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £16 N/A 
£26 N/A  

NB 7.00 pm 
 

4 x Sports Hall 4 x Arena £16 N/A 

Mon 28 Nov L32 

NB 1.00pm 4 x Arena 
£16 £10 

£26 £16  

NB 7.00 pm 
4 x Arena 

£16 £10 

Tues 29 Nov L32 

NB 1.00pm 4 x Arena £16 £10 
£26 £16  

NB 7.00 pm 
4 x Arena 

£16 £10 

Wed 30 Nov L16 

NB 1.00pm 2 x Arena £17 £11 
£28 £17  

NB 7.00 pm 
2 x Arena 

£17 £11 

 
Thurs 1 D e c  

L16 

 

1pm 
 

2 x Arena £17 £11 
£28 £17  

7pm 
 

2 x Arena £17 £11 

Fri 2 Dec       QFs 

 

1pm 
 

2 x Arena £23 N/A 
£39 N/A  

7pm 
 

2 x Arena £27 N/A 

Sat 3 Dec SFs 

 

1pm 
 

1 x Arena £29 N/A 
£53 N/A  

7pm 
 

1 x Arena £35 N/A 

Sun 4 Dec Final 

 

1pm 
 

1 x Arena £35 N/A 
£63 N/A  

7pm 
 

1 x Arena £39 N/A 
 

* denotes final session of match.  All matches up to and including Semi Finals – best of 11 frames (one session), 
Final – best of 19 frames.  Player appear circumstances permitting. 
 
SPECIAL OFFER  
 
Purchase tickets before the end of June and get half price tickets on session and all day tickets between 
Saturday 26 November and Thursday 1 December. 


